PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED  

Open Offer for Acquisition of 7,80,000 fully paid up Equity Shares representing 26.00% of the paid up Equity 

Share Capital (“Voting Share Capital”) of face value ` 10/- each at a price of ` 14/-(Rupees Fourteen only) 

aggregating to ` 1,09,20,000/- (Rupees One Crore Nine Lakhs Twenty Thousand only)  of Pulsar International 

Limited (the “Target Company”/ “Pulsar”) from the Public Equity Shareholders by Bluerock Investment 

Quotient LLP (“Acquirer”).  

This Public Announcement (“PA”) is being issued by Keynote Financial Services Limited, the Manager to the Offer

[...]

mentioned in this PA, in the Detailed Public Statement (“DPS”) and the Letter of Offer 

(“LOF”) that will be issued in accordance with the SEBI (SAST) Regulations. 

Offer Price / 

Consideration 

The offer price is ` 14/- (Rupees Fourteen only) per fully paid up equity share (“Offer 

Price”) aggregating to ` 1,09,20,000/- (Rupees One Crore Nine Lakhs Twenty Thousand 

only), assuming full acceptance in the Open Offer. 

Mode of Payment The Offer Price is payable in cash, in accordance with the provision of regulation 9(1)(a) of 

the SEBI (SAST) Regulations. 

Type of Offer This is a mandatory open offer triggered under Regulations 3(1) and 4 of the SEBI (SAST)